Hancock Cash & Carry recalls Vidal Space Juice due to presence of mould

Hancock Cash & Carry has recalled some batches of its Vidal Space Juice because mould has been detected in several batches of the product. This has resulted in spoilage of the product, making it unfit for human consumption.

Product: Vidal Space Juice
Batch: L4191, L4192, L4193, L4194, L4195, L4196
Pack size: 110ml

Space Juice

Hancocks Cash & Carry has recalled the above product and placed recall notices in the relevant stores. These notices alert customers to the recall and tell them what actions they can take if they have purchased the product. No other Vidal products are known to be affected.

If you have bought the above product, do not drink it. Instead, return the product to the store where you bought it for a refund.

About suffolktradingstandards
Suffolk Trading Standards is working towards creating and fair and safe trading environment. By creating empowered consumers, that are armed with the knowledge to stop 'rogue traders'.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out / Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out / Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out / Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out / Change )

Connecting to %s

%d bloggers like this: